Amendment to Rules Committee Print 117-4 Offered by Mr. García of Illinois

Page 3, strike line 16 and all that follows through line 20, and insert the following:

1	(i) subject to paragraph (2), is not in-
2	admissible under paragraph (1), (2)(B),
3	(2)(C), (2)(D)(ii), (2)(E), (2)(G), (2)(H),
4	(2)(I), (3), (6)(E), (6)(G), (8), or (10) of
5	section 212(a) of the Immigration and Na-
6	tionality Act (8 U.S.C. 1182(a));

Page 5, beginning on line 21, strike "and in addition to the waivers under subsection (c)(2),".

Page 5, line 23, insert after "paragraph (1)" the following: "(2)(B), (2)(C), (2)(D)(ii), (2)(E), (2)(G), (2)(H), (2)(I)".

Page 7, strike line 16 and all that follows through page 10, line 5.

Page 15, strike line 23 and all that follows through page 17, line 2.

Page 25, line 23, strike "(2)" and insert "(2)(B), (2)(C), (2)(D)(ii), (2)(E), (2)(G), (2)(H), or (2)(I)".

Page 27, line 23, strike "Except as provided in paragraph (2), with respect" and insert "With respect".

Page 27, beginning on line 6, strike "subparagraphs (A), (C), and (D) of".

\times